LORELEI

14 passenger max.

CHARTER RATES

Includes up to 1 hour and 12 passengers

Per person charge over base rate

Each additional hour

Each additional half hour

Alternate docking fee

Early Day Pricing (Monday - Thursday, end by 4 PM):
1 Hour
Additional Hour
Additional Half Hour

$425

$25
$295
$185
$95

$350
$250
$150

PLEASE ADD A 23% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5.5% SALES TAX TO ALL CHARGES.

All boat, food, and beverage rates are subject to change.





