LORELEI



14 passenger max.

CHARTER RATES

Includes up to 1 hour and 12 passengers	\$425
Per person charge over base rate	\$25
Each additional hour	\$295
Each additional half hour	\$185
Alternate docking fee	\$95
Early Day Pricing (Monday - Thursday, end by 4 PM):	
1 Hour	\$350
Additional Hour	\$250
Additional Half Hour	\$150

PLEASE ADD A 23% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5.5% SALES TAX TO ALL CHARGES.

All boat, food, and beverage rates are subject to change.